Nummer

612RJ8-DF
612RJ8-HD
612RJ8-DE
612RJ8-AD
612RJ8-FD
612RJ8-DB
612RJ8-CD
612RJ8-DH
612RJ8-ED
612RJ8-DA
612RJ8-BD
612RJ8-DC

Datum

17-09-2011
24-09-2011
01-10-2011
08-10-2011
22-10-2011
29-10-2011
05-11-2011
12-11-2011
19-11-2011
26-11-2011
03-12-2011
10-12-2011

Uitslagen van 612RJ8 - Interrayonale J8 1e B

Thuis

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
BC APOLLO Amsterdam Mannen U18 2
Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Flevo Musketiers Mannen U18 1

BV Noordkop Mannen U18 1

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Waterland Basketball Mannen U18 1

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Crackerjacks Mannen U18 1

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Almere Pioneers Mannen U18 2

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1

Uit

BV Noordkop Mannen U18 1

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Crackerjacks Mannen U18 1

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Almere Pioneers Mannen U18 2

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
BC APOLLO Amsterdam Mannen U18 2
Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Flevo Musketiers Mannen U18 1

Sportiff Company Grasshoppers Mannen U18 1
Waterland Basketball Mannen U18 1
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Hal

Cleyn Duin
Apollohal
Cleyn Duin
Koploper

De Slenk
Cleyn Duin
Indoor Centrum
Cleyn Duin
Zielhorst
Cleyn Duin
Almere Poort
Cleyn Duin

Uitslag
39-56
90-53
61-57
41-115




Statistieken

12 wedstrijden in het schema

Thuis Uit Totaal Punten Pnt/wed
Gewonnen 5 4 9 730 81.11
Verloren 1 2 3 139 46.33
Gelijk 0 0 0
Punten: 431 438 869
Punt/Wedstrijd 71.83 73.00 7242
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